UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UTA31101      Preliminary LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw      1 of 7
Copyright © 2016 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R108-021.b
COMPANDER IC FOR
CORDLESS TELEPHONE
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UTA31101 is a precision dual gain control circuit

ICCQ=2.7mA (Typ.) (VCC=3V, TA=25°C)
* Recommendable operating supply voltage: VCC=3V
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UTA31101L-D16-T UTA31101G-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
- UTA31101G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
- UTA31101G-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
 MARKING
DIP-16 SOP-16 / TSSOP-16
UTA31101                       Preliminary             LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw    QW-R108-021.b
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION